3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
Establ ished 1 975
WBE City of Chicago Certified
  FLiZ16 Series
Department of Transportation
Outdoor Area or Billboard / Overhead Sign Light
100,000 Hour Average Lifespan

100,000 Hour Average Lifespan
SYLVANIA ICETRON® Induction System
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES
MOUNTING OPTIONS
(STANDARD)
ADJUSTABLE
SLIP FITTER
Suffix catalog
number with S
CAST ALUMINUM
WALL MOUNT
Suffix catalog
number with W
ADJUSTABLE
YOKE MOUNT
 Suffix catalog
number with Y
EXTRUDED
ALUMINUM ARM
Suffix catalog number with
A6” or A10”
Catalog Number Lamps Ballast Initial Lumens  Color Temp
FLiZ54116  100W ICE/150W 13,000 4100k
FLiZ55016  100W ICE/150W 12,700 5000k
FLiZ53516  100W ICE/150W 13,000 3500k
EXAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: FLiZ55016S-4 = ICETRON induction 100 watt lamp, 150 watt ballast, 5000k, with standard adjustable slip fitter, 480 volt.
Color Suffix
BZ=Textured Bronze W=Sky White BL=Textured Black Other=Consult Factory  120V = 1 277V = 4 480V = 5
Voltage Suffix
Photo Control
Add suffix “PC”
to order number.*
Fuse and Fuse Holder
Add suffix  “F”
to order number.*
*120 or 277 volt must be specified when ordering a Photo Control or Fuse and Fuse Holder.
D.O.T. OPTION
D.O.T. OPTION Includes;
Ballast: OSRAM SYLVANIA QUICKTRONIC® high fre-
quency 150W, 120-277 volt, electronic ballast and a “GE
PRO LINE” 480 volt step down auto-transformer.
Lamp: SYLVANIA ICETRON® 100 watt, 5000k lamp from
OSRAM SYLVANIA. Inductively coupled electrodeless fluo-
rescent lamp with average rated life of 100,000 hours.
Adjustable Slip Fitter: Die cast aluminum with locking rotor